SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.9855

VALUE LWL-Kabel 50/125um LC/SC, grau, 5m
VALUE Cable patch FO 50/125um LC/SC, gris, 5m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 50/125um LC/SC, grey, 5 m
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Specification:
1. Connectar Type : LC Multimode
2. Connector Type : 3SC Multimode ¢
3. Cable Type :
3—1 Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 50/125um Multimode
o—2 Calbe Jacket : Gray color, FVC material 21.99.9852 [VALUE FO Cab..50/125.LC-SC.grey.2m
4. Cable Marker 21.99.9853 |VALUE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-SC,grey,3m
5. Bhrnnk Tube 21.99.9855 |[VALUE FO Cab.,50/125,LC-SC,grey,5m
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Ferformance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention ! —0.0bum < H < +0.0oum
c. LC Ferrule End—face Radius: /7 < K < Z25mm CEMERAL DRAW MG 17 MAR.2009| Connie .
SC Ferrule End—face Rodius: 10 < R < 25mm TIEERANEE .
4, Bps% DFfssriE SO o DMENSONSICHECK  [17.MAR.2009] KL ro ronIC
e. Increase In insertion loss after 500 mating * 0.2 dB Max xxx 2005 [ APPROVAL [17.MAR.2009] Yty D
f. Operation Temperature ! —20° tc +/0 s =R
q. Storage Temperature : —40" to 480 DATE NAME ITEM NO.: 2LISXXXXERF @ 2L99X000HE R+
SCALE | 1/1 (A4)] UNIT walan DES.: SC to LC Duplex patch cord
mﬂ DRAWING NQO. |AFAJBOZ1531XXXX(SAT)
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